© 2018 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 02/12/18
Surface Mount Fuses
FLAT-PAK® Fast-Acting Fuse > 202 Series
202 Series Fuse
Description
Fast-Acting and Slo-Blo® Fuse versions of the Flat-

2.79 (.110)
Recommended Pad Layout
Part Numbering System
Average Time Current Curves
100
10
0.1
0.01
0.001
10001001010.10.05
0.
06
2A
0.
12
5A
0.
25
A
0.
5A
0.
75
A
1A 1.
5A
2A 2.
5A
3A 4A 5A
T
IM
E
 IN
 S
E
C
O
N
D
S
CURRENT IN AMPERES
1
Soldering Parameters
Temperature Re-rating Curve
Note:
1. Rerating depicted in this curve is in addition to the standard derating of 25% for
continuous operation.
Wave Soldering 260°C, 3 seconds max.
Reflow Soldering 215°C, 30 seconds max.
0202 002. HXG
Series
Amp Code
Refer to Amp Code column of
Electrical Characteristics Table
Quantity Code
HXG = 100
URG = 500
0202 002. H
Series
Amp Code
Refer to Amp Code column of
Electrical Characteristics Table
Quantity Code
H = 100
Surface Mount Fuses: Through Hole Fuses:
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each